Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Senior All-Star Meet — Wed May 18, 2022
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR \ PB HB
Mid-Suburban League - East
West Suburban Conference - Gold

West Suburban Conference - Silver 27.00 2285 2575 27.00 26,60 2650 155.70
Mid-Suburban League - West 2690 2245 2465 2590 2560 2630 151.80
Independents Conference 2530 21.00 25.00 2340 2500 2170 141.40

Central Suburban League 2460 2025 2520 2510 2440 2020 139.75
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Senior All-Star Meet — Wed May 18, 2022
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Silver
West Suburban Conference - Silver
Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Silver
Independents Conference
Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Silver
Mid-Suburban League - West
Independents Conference

Central Suburban League
Independents Conference

Central Suburban League
Independents Conference

Central Suburban League
Mid-Suburban League - West
Central Suburban League
Independents Conference

Central Suburban League

Alex Serwatkiewicz
Alec Paras
Mathew Cihlar
Dominic Filichia
Nolan Fazzini
Grady George
Teddy Prasopoulos
Chris Reyes
Adrian Zhou
Andrew Blair
Drew Mutchnik
Elvis Sanabria
Caleb Kao

Carlos Cabrera
Xander Hwang
Jack Hamman
Arnold Park
Andrew Bajak

Paul Vidger

9.30
9.20
9.10
9.00
8.70
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.00
7.80
7.60
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Senior All-Star Meet — Wed May 18, 2022
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

Mid-Suburban League - West
Independents Conference

West Suburban Conference - Silver
Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Silver
West Suburban Conference - Silver
Central Suburban League

Central Suburban League
Independents Conference
Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Silver
Independents Conference
Mid-Suburban League - West
Central Suburban League

Central Suburban League
Independents Conference
Mid-Suburban League - West
Independents Conference

Central Suburban League

Dominic Filichia
Ryerson Reind|
Mathew Cihlar
Adrian Zhou

Alec Paras

Chris Reyes

Leigh Enesio

Drew Mutchnik
Eduardo Ruiz

Alex Serwatkiewicz
Colin Xiang
Mitchell Grafer
Deagan Stoner
Josh Kao

Henry Levin

Chris Gianis
Teddy Prasopoulos
Grady George
Adeel Abbas

8.25
7.90
7.80
7.75
7.65
7.40
7.10
6.90
6.80
6.45
6.45
6.30
6.30
6.25
6.20
6.20
5.80
5.30
5.00



Senior All-Star Meet — Wed May 18, 2022
Varsity STILL RINGS

West Suburban Conference - Silver
Central Suburban League
Mid-Suburban League - West
Independents Conference

West Suburban Conference - Silver
Independents Conference

Central Suburban League

West Suburban Conference - Silver
West Suburban Conference - Silver
Central Suburban League
Independents Conference
Mid-Suburban League - West
Mid-Suburban League - West
Central Suburban League

West Suburban Conference - Silver
Independents Conference

Central Suburban League
Mid-Suburban League - West

Independents Conference

Mathew Cihlar
Jack Downing

Alex Serwatkiewicz
Carlos Cabrera
Nolan Fazzini
Grady George
Drew Mutchnik
Alec Paras

Sohum Banjeree
Keene Hyunh
Andrew Blair
Dominic Filichia
Teddy Prasopoulos
Paul Vidger
Octavio Bahena
Logan Hess
Nathan Hwang
Adrian Zhou

Matt Drinane

9.00
8.70
8.60
8.50
8.45
8.40
8.30
8.30
8.25
8.20
8.10
8.05
8.00
7.90
7.50
7.40
6.60
6.30
5.10



Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Silver
West Suburban Conference - Silver
West Suburban Conference - Silver
Central Suburban League
Mid-Suburban League - West
Independents Conference

Central Suburban League

Central Suburban League

Mid-Suburban League - West

Senior All-Star Meet — Wed May 18, 2022
Varsity VAULT

Alex Serwatkiewicz
Mathew Cihlar
Nolan Fazzini

Alec Paras

Caleb Kao

Teddy Prasopoulos
Elvis Sanabria
Xander Hwang
David Bodansky
Dominic Filichia

9.40
9.10
9.00
8.90
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.00

Mid-Suburban League - West
Independents Conference
Independents Conference
Independents Conference
Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Silver
West Suburban Conference - Silver
Central Suburban League
Independents Conference

Central Suburban League

Adrian Zhou
Ryan Schaefer
Andrew Blair
Grady George
Jack Hamman
Chris Reyes
Connor Schwartz
Arnold Park
Julian Reyna

Paul Vidger

7.90
7.70
7.30
7.20
7.10
7.00
6.80
6.70
6.60
6.50
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Senior All-Star Meet — Wed May 18, 2022
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Silver
West Suburban Conference - Silver
West Suburban Conference - Silver
Central Suburban League
Mid-Suburban League - West
Independents Conference
Independents Conference
Independents Conference
Independents Conference

Central Suburban League
Mid-Suburban League - West
Central Suburban League

Central Suburban League

West Suburban Conference - Silver
Central Suburban League
Mid-Suburban League - West

Independents Conference

Alex Serwatkiewicz
Alec Paras
Mathew Cihlar
Nolan Fazzini
Drew Mutchnik
Dominic Filichia
Grady George
Andrew Blair
Eduardo Ruiz
Julian Reyna
Xander Hwang
Adrian Zhou

Jack Downing

Paul Vidger
Connor Schwartz
Henry Levin

Teddy Prasopoulos
Logan Hess

9.10
9.00
8.80
8.80
8.70
8.60
8.40
8.30
8.30
8.10
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.50
7.30
7.20
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Senior All-Star Meet — Wed May 18, 2022
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Silver
Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Silver
West Suburban Conference - Silver
West Suburban Conference - Silver
Independents Conference
Mid-Suburban League - West
Independents Conference
Independents Conference
Independents Conference

Central Suburban League
Mid-Suburban League - West
Central Suburban League

Central Suburban League
Mid-Suburban League - West
Central Suburban League

Central Suburban League

Alex Serwatkiewicz
Alec Paras
Dominic Filichia
Connor Schwartz
Nolan Fazzini
Mathew Cihlar
Julian Reyna
Adrian Zhou
Andrew Blair
Carlos Cabrera
Grady George
Paul Vidger

Teddy Prasopoulos
Leigh Enesio

Drew Mutchnik
Jack Hamman
David Bodansky
Andrew Benstead

9.80
9.60
8.90
8.50
8.40
8.30
7.70
7.60
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.50
6.00



Senior All-Star Meet — Wed May 18, 2022

Varsity ALL AROUND

Mid-Suburban League - West
West Suburban Conference - Silver
West Suburban Conference - Silver
Mid-Suburban League - West
Mid-Suburban League - West
Mid-Suburban League - West

Independents Conference

Alex Serwatkiewicz
Alec Paras
Mathew Cihlar
Dominic Filichia
Adrian Zhou
Teddy Prasopoulos
Grady George

52.65
52.65
52.10
50.80
45.95
45.00
44,90



